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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

B—7a.

PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

Item.

101
102
103
104
106
106
107
108

109
110

111
112

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—-continued.

VOTE No. 49—continued.

Posrar, axp TELEGRAPH—continued.

Richmond, Nelson (additions)

Ruawai

Sumner (automatic telephone exchanﬂe) (on (xccount)
Taitapu (on account)
Taumarunui (on account)

Te Akau
Te Karaka (Postmaster’s resudeuce)
Te Mata ere

Thames {site)

Timaru (garage and workshops)

Timaru (storage site)

Tolaga Bay (garage)

Uruti

Waikaia (new building)

Waimiha

Waipawa (on account)

Waipukurau (additions)

Wairoa (additions)

Wairoa (store and garage)

Waitara (on account)

Waitotara (a,ddmonsl .

Wainku (Postmaster’s resldence)

Wailuta (on account)

Wanganui (additions and a nemtlons) (on account)...

Wanganui (additional land) ..

Wanganul (automatic excha,nue, addlmous) (on ac-
count)

Wanganui East (site)

Wanganm Castlecliff (on account)

Warkworth (garage and store)

Waverley

Wellington, General Post Office (altemtlonq)

Wellington, General Post Office (additional qtronr’-
room accommodation)

Wellington, Courtenay Place (automatic telephone
exchange, additions, additional land, and new post-
office

Wellington, Hataitai (on accoum)

Wellington, Island Bay (on acecount)

Wellington, Karori (on account)

Wellington, Kelburn (on account)

Wellington, Khandallah (on account) |

Wellington, Miramar (automatic telephone excha,nge) l

Wellington, Seatoun (site)

Wellington (store, workshops, garage, bulldmds and l
yards)

Wellington, Stout Street (a,utornatic telephone ex-
change)

Wellington (wireless statlon a.ddltlone) (on account)

Buildings and sites not specxﬁed

Advertising

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1926 £1,000

Gross ToraL

AMOUNT REQUIRED FOR CURRENT YEAR

CREDITS-IN-AID

NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 49

3—B. T\

1927

~28.

300
200
500
700
2,500
500
870
1,458
1,800
1,750
376
168
562
2,000
464
1,500
3,700
1,500
66
1,000
9265
1,440
482
74
1,500

2,000
330
1,943
273
6,500
1,000

3,350

15,000
250
250
260
250
250

3,445
250

2,000 |

267
600
3,000
100

218,000

101,000

1,000

100, 000
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